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Week 1
4th and Forever - Donte Brown
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 v MIA 25.50 *
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 7 v CLE 4.70 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 @DET 17.40 *
Mike Evans WR TB 5 v PHI 15.60 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9  6.30 *
Isaiah Likely TE BAL 13  0.40 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7 v GB 10.00 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9  7.00 *

Brady Bunch - Brady
Brock Purdy QB SF 9  25.00 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL 13  5.20 *
Jerome Ford RB CLE 5 @HOU 3.60 *
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 @HOU 3.70 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 @KC 36.50 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9  6.30 *
San Francisco 49ers K SF 9  16.00 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 10 @TB 16.00 *

Bring It On - Carmen
Josh Allen QB BUF 13 v PIT 18.60 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 v LAR 6.00 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 v GB 20.20 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 v PIT 16.20 *
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 v MIA 8.90 *
Isaiah Likely TE BAL 13  0.40 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7 v GB 10.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13 v PIT 4.00 *

Carmelo Hombre - Bryan Peterson
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 v MIA 25.50 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9  28.90 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 v GB 20.20 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9  27.90 *
Jake Ferguson TE DAL 7 v GB 1.10 *
George Kittle TE SF 9  1.90 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7 v GB 10.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 10 v MIA 2.00 *

Diamonds in the Rough - Becky Lockwood
Brock Purdy QB SF 9  25.00 *
James Cook RB BUF 13 v PIT 6.30 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 v LAR 6.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 v PIT 16.20 *
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 v MIA 8.90 *
George Kittle TE SF 9  1.90 *
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 10 @TB 29.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 10 v MIA 2.00 *

Dilly Dilly - Christian Beno
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 v GB 5.60 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9  28.90 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 @DET 17.40 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9  27.90 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR BAL 13  3.70 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 @DET 11.90 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 13  5.00 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13  6.00 *

Fields of Dreams - Liz
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13  9.80 *
Dalvin Cook RB BAL 13  5.90 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 v MIA 5.40 *
Brandin Cooks WR DAL 7 v GB 2.20 *
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13  8.70 *
George Kittle TE SF 9  1.90 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF 13 v PIT 19.00 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9  7.00 *

Gayle - Gayle
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 @TB 15.70 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL 13  5.20 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9  28.90 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9  27.90 *
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13  8.70 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 v MIA 0.00 *
San Francisco 49ers K SF 9  16.00 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13  6.00 *

GE - Gwen Gruber
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13  9.80 *
James Cook RB BUF 13 v PIT 6.30 *
David Montgomery RB DET 9 v LAR 13.40 *
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13  8.70 *
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 v MIA 8.90 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 13  0.00 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF 13 v PIT 19.00 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9  7.00 *

Homunculus - Mike
Josh Allen QB BUF 13 v PIT 18.60 *
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 @KC 11.00 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 @DET 17.40 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 10 @TB 7.90 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 v PIT 16.20 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 v MIA 0.00 *
San Francisco 49ers K SF 9  16.00 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 7 v GB 31.00 *

Hoozers - Kristine
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 v MIA 25.50 *
Justice Hill RB BAL 13  12.90 *
David Montgomery RB DET 9 v LAR 13.40 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 v GB 7.70 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 v LAR 13.10 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 v MIA 0.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 10 v MIA 8.00 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 7 v GB 31.00 *

Jesse And Hudson - Jesse Lockwood
Brock Purdy QB SF 9  25.00 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 v LAR 6.00 *
Justice Hill RB BAL 13  12.90 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR BAL 13  3.70 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9  6.30 *
Isaiah Likely TE BAL 13  0.40 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 13  5.00 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13  6.00 *

KASH - Kevin Lockwood
Josh Allen QB BUF 13 v PIT 18.60 *
David Montgomery RB DET 9 v LAR 13.40 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 v MIA 5.40 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 10 @TB 7.90 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 v GB 7.70 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 v LAR 13.10 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 13  5.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13 v PIT 4.00 *

Playing With Grace - Jenny Staff
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 v GB 5.60 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL 13  5.20 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 v MIA 5.40 *
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 13 v PIT 3.20 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 @KC 36.50 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 v GB 7.70 *
Los Angeles Rams K LAR 10 @DET 21.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13 v PIT 4.00 *
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Thunder Gun Express - Adam
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13  9.80 *
Devon Achane RB MIA 10 @KC 0.00 *
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 @KC 11.00 *
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 @HOU 3.70 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 @KC 36.50 *
David Njoku TE CLE 5 @HOU 2.40 *
Cleveland Browns K CLE 5 @HOU 14.00 *
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE 5 @HOU 2.00 *

Wayne and Ashley - Wayne and Ashley
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 @TB 15.70 *
James Cook RB BUF 13 v PIT 6.30 *
D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 @TB 0.30 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 10 @TB 7.90 *
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 13 v PIT 3.20 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 10 @TB 10.70 *
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 10 @TB 29.00 *
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE 5 @HOU 2.00 *
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Week 2
4th and Forever - Donte Brown
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 @BUF 27.00 *
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 7 @BAL 3.50 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10  28.00 *
Mike Evans WR TB 5 @DET 26.10 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 v GB 28.10 *
Isaiah Likely TE BAL 13 v HOU 0.80 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7  23.00 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 v GB 3.00 *

Brady Bunch - Brady
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 v GB 20.50 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 v HOU 12.20 *
Jerome Ford RB CLE 5  27.10 *
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5  9.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10  10.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 v GB 28.10 *
San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 v GB 19.00 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 10  5.00 *

Bring It On - Carmen
Josh Allen QB BUF 13 v KC 31.70 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 v TB 5.60 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7  12.90 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 v KC 6.60 *
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @BUF 2.00 *
Isaiah Likely TE BAL 13 v HOU 0.80 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7  23.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13 v KC 3.00 *

Carmelo Hombre - Bryan Peterson
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 @BUF 27.00 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 v GB 22.50 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7  12.90 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 v GB 4.30 *
Jake Ferguson TE DAL 7  7.10 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 v GB 3.00 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7  23.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 10 @BUF 5.00 *

Diamonds in the Rough - Becky Lockwood
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 v GB 20.50 *
James Cook RB BUF 13 v KC 15.90 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 v TB 5.60 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 v KC 6.60 *
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @BUF 2.00 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 v GB 3.00 *
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 10  17.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 10 @BUF 5.00 *

Dilly Dilly - Christian Beno
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7  23.40 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 v GB 22.50 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10  28.00 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 v GB 4.30 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR BAL 13 v HOU 2.90 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10  15.10 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 13 v HOU 13.00 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13 v HOU 2.00 *

Fields of Dreams - Liz
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 v HOU 29.40 *
Dalvin Cook RB BAL 13 v HOU 1.20 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BUF 7.00 *
Brandin Cooks WR DAL 7  0.00 *
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 v HOU 6.80 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 v GB 3.00 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF 13 v KC 8.00 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 v GB 3.00 *

Gayle - Gayle
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10  46.50 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 v HOU 12.20 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 v GB 22.50 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 v GB 4.30 *
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 v HOU 6.80 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @BUF 8.60 *
San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 v GB 19.00 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13 v HOU 2.00 *

GE - Gwen Gruber
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 v HOU 29.40 *
James Cook RB BUF 13 v KC 15.90 *
David Montgomery RB DET 9 v TB 13.40 *
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 v HOU 6.80 *
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @BUF 2.00 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 13 v HOU 10.50 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF 13 v KC 8.00 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 v GB 3.00 *

Homunculus - Mike
Josh Allen QB BUF 13 v KC 31.70 *
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10  30.70 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10  28.00 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 10  2.90 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 v KC 6.60 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @BUF 8.60 *
San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 v GB 19.00 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 7  7.00 *

Hoozers - Kristine
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 @BUF 27.00 *
Justice Hill RB BAL 13 v HOU 5.30 *
David Montgomery RB DET 9 v TB 13.40 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7  14.30 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 v TB 10.20 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @BUF 8.60 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 10 @BUF 5.00 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 7  7.00 *

Jesse And Hudson - Jesse Lockwood
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 v GB 20.50 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 v TB 5.60 *
Justice Hill RB BAL 13 v HOU 5.30 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR BAL 13 v HOU 2.90 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 v GB 28.10 *
Isaiah Likely TE BAL 13 v HOU 0.80 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 13 v HOU 13.00 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13 v HOU 2.00 *

KASH - Kevin Lockwood
Josh Allen QB BUF 13 v KC 31.70 *
David Montgomery RB DET 9 v TB 13.40 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BUF 7.00 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 10  2.90 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7  14.30 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 v TB 10.20 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 13 v HOU 13.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13 v KC 3.00 *

Playing With Grace - Jenny Staff
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7  23.40 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 v HOU 12.20 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BUF 7.00 *
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 13 v KC 15.20 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10  10.00 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7  14.30 *
Los Angeles Rams K LAR 10  15.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13 v KC 3.00 *
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Thunder Gun Express - Adam
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 v HOU 29.40 *
Devon Achane RB MIA 10  0.90 *
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10  30.70 *
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5  9.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10  10.00 *
David Njoku TE CLE 5  4.80 *
Cleveland Browns K CLE 5  15.00 *
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE 5  4.00 *

Wayne and Ashley - Wayne and Ashley
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10  46.50 *
James Cook RB BUF 13 v KC 15.90 *
D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10  24.10 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 10  2.90 *
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 13 v KC 15.20 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 10  25.10 *
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 10  17.00 *
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE 5  4.00 *
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Week 3
4th and Forever - Donte Brown
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 @BAL 30.80 *
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 7  11.90 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10  6.50 *
Mike Evans WR TB 5  12.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 v DET 22.10 *
Isaiah Likely TE BAL 13 v KC 2.00 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7  12.00 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 v DET 3.00 *

Brady Bunch - Brady
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 v DET 27.00 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 v KC 5.10 *
Jerome Ford RB CLE 5  29.10 *
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5  23.60 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10  27.70 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 v DET 22.10 *
San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 v DET 12.00 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 10  6.00 *

Bring It On - Carmen
Josh Allen QB BUF 13  39.60 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 @SF 8.20 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7  12.20 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13  11.10 *
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @BAL 5.90 *
Isaiah Likely TE BAL 13 v KC 2.00 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7  12.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13  23.00 *

Carmelo Hombre - Bryan Peterson
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 @BAL 30.80 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 v DET 17.90 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7  12.20 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 v DET 0.00 *
Jake Ferguson TE DAL 7  4.80 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 v DET 9.00 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7  12.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 10 @BAL 5.00 *

Diamonds in the Rough - Becky Lockwood
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 v DET 27.00 *
James Cook RB BUF 13  11.20 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 @SF 8.20 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13  11.10 *
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @BAL 5.90 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 v DET 9.00 *
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 10  11.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 10 @BAL 5.00 *

Dilly Dilly - Christian Beno
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7  20.40 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 v DET 17.90 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10  6.50 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 v DET 0.00 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR BAL 13 v KC 0.00 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10  7.20 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 13 v KC 12.00 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13 v KC 7.00 *

Fields of Dreams - Liz
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 v KC 48.10 *
Dalvin Cook RB BAL 13 v KC 2.90 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BAL 13.80 *
Brandin Cooks WR DAL 7  1.70 *
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 v KC 5.00 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 v DET 9.00 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF 13  20.00 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 v DET 3.00 *

Gayle - Gayle
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10  34.80 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 v KC 5.10 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 v DET 17.90 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 v DET 0.00 *
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 v KC 5.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @BAL 12.90 *
San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 v DET 12.00 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13 v KC 7.00 *

GE - Gwen Gruber
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 v KC 48.10 *
James Cook RB BUF 13  11.20 *
David Montgomery RB DET 9 @SF 0.00 *
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 v KC 5.00 *
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @BAL 5.90 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 13 v KC 3.50 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF 13  20.00 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 v DET 3.00 *

Homunculus - Mike
Josh Allen QB BUF 13  39.60 *
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10  53.20 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10  6.50 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 10  13.10 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13  11.10 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @BAL 12.90 *
San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 v DET 12.00 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 7  2.00 *

Hoozers - Kristine
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 @BAL 30.80 *
Justice Hill RB BAL 13 v KC 0.00 *
David Montgomery RB DET 9 @SF 0.00 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7  6.20 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 @SF 10.60 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @BAL 12.90 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 10 @BAL 13.00 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 7  2.00 *

Jesse And Hudson - Jesse Lockwood
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 v DET 27.00 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 @SF 8.20 *
Justice Hill RB BAL 13 v KC 0.00 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR BAL 13 v KC 0.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 v DET 22.10 *
Isaiah Likely TE BAL 13 v KC 2.00 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 13 v KC 12.00 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13 v KC 7.00 *

KASH - Kevin Lockwood
Josh Allen QB BUF 13  39.60 *
David Montgomery RB DET 9 @SF 0.00 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BAL 13.80 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 10  13.10 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7  6.20 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 @SF 10.60 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 13 v KC 12.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13  23.00 *

Playing With Grace - Jenny Staff
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7  20.40 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 v KC 5.10 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BAL 13.80 *
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 13  12.50 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10  27.70 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7  6.20 *
Los Angeles Rams K LAR 10  12.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13  23.00 *
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Thunder Gun Express - Adam
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 v KC 48.10 *
Devon Achane RB MIA 10  71.30 *
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10  53.20 *
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5  23.60 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10  27.70 *
David Njoku TE CLE 5  2.00 *
Cleveland Browns K CLE 5  18.00 *
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE 5  5.00 *

Wayne and Ashley - Wayne and Ashley
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10  34.80 *
James Cook RB BUF 13  11.20 *
D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10  13.80 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 10  13.10 *
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 13  12.50 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 10  2.80 *
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 10  11.00 *
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE 5  5.00 *
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Week 4
4th and Forever - Donte Brown
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 v SF 22.10 *
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 7  10.80 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10  24.70 *
Mike Evans WR TB 5  4.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @KC 0.60 *
Isaiah Likely TE BAL 13  0.00 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7  12.00 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 @KC 1.00 *

Brady Bunch - Brady
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 @KC 29.00 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL 13  4.90 *
Jerome Ford RB CLE 5  4.50 *
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5  1.60 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10  7.20 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @KC 0.60 *
San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 @KC 5.00 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 10  5.00 *

Bring It On - Carmen
Josh Allen QB BUF 13  70.70 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9  5.10 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7  6.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13  42.00 *
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 v SF 3.20 *
Isaiah Likely TE BAL 13  0.00 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7  12.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13  6.00 *

Carmelo Hombre - Bryan Peterson
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 v SF 22.10 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @KC 50.70 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7  6.00 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @KC 14.80 *
Jake Ferguson TE DAL 7  7.70 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 @KC 0.90 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7  12.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 10 v SF 3.00 *

Diamonds in the Rough - Becky Lockwood
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 @KC 29.00 *
James Cook RB BUF 13  13.70 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9  5.10 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13  42.00 *
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 v SF 3.20 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 @KC 0.90 *
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 10  25.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 10 v SF 3.00 *

Dilly Dilly - Christian Beno
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7  19.00 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @KC 50.70 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10  24.70 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @KC 14.80 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR BAL 13  0.00 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10  25.30 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 13  4.00 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13  7.00 *

Fields of Dreams - Liz
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13  54.70 *
Dalvin Cook RB BAL 13  1.80 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 v SF 27.80 *
Brandin Cooks WR DAL 7  2.70 *
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13  5.60 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 @KC 0.90 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF 13  19.00 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 @KC 1.00 *

Gayle - Gayle
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10  36.40 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL 13  4.90 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @KC 50.70 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @KC 14.80 *
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13  5.60 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 v SF 6.00 *
San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 @KC 5.00 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13  7.00 *

GE - Gwen Gruber
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13  54.70 *
James Cook RB BUF 13  13.70 *
David Montgomery RB DET 9  32.10 *
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13  5.60 *
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 v SF 3.20 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 13  23.00 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF 13  19.00 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 @KC 1.00 *

Homunculus - Mike
Josh Allen QB BUF 13  70.70 *
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10  4.50 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10  24.70 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 10  38.50 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13  42.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 v SF 6.00 *
San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 @KC 5.00 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 7  26.00 *

Hoozers - Kristine
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 v SF 22.10 *
Justice Hill RB BAL 13  3.30 *
David Montgomery RB DET 9  32.10 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7  13.80 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9  14.60 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 v SF 6.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 10 v SF 11.00 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 7  26.00 *

Jesse And Hudson - Jesse Lockwood
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 @KC 29.00 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9  5.10 *
Justice Hill RB BAL 13  3.30 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR BAL 13  0.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @KC 0.60 *
Isaiah Likely TE BAL 13  0.00 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 13  4.00 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13  7.00 *

KASH - Kevin Lockwood
Josh Allen QB BUF 13  70.70 *
David Montgomery RB DET 9  32.10 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 v SF 27.80 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 10  38.50 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7  13.80 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9  14.60 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 13  4.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13  6.00 *

Playing With Grace - Jenny Staff
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7  19.00 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL 13  4.90 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 v SF 27.80 *
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 13  15.10 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10  7.20 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7  13.80 *
Los Angeles Rams K LAR 10  27.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13  6.00 *
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Thunder Gun Express - Adam
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13  54.70 *
Devon Achane RB MIA 10  27.00 *
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10  4.50 *
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5  1.60 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10  7.20 *
David Njoku TE CLE 5  4.60 *
Cleveland Browns K CLE 5  10.00 *
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE 5  4.00 *

Wayne and Ashley - Wayne and Ashley
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10  36.40 *
James Cook RB BUF 13  13.70 *
D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10  13.90 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 10  38.50 *
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 13  15.10 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 10  7.80 *
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 10  25.00 *
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE 5  4.00 *
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Offseason
4th and Forever - Donte Brown
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10  481.50 22.93 *
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 7  63.90 3.04 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10  264.10 12.58 *
Mike Evans WR TB 5  265.00 12.62 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9  274.90 13.09 *
Isaiah Likely TE BAL 13  100.10 4.77 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7  239.00 11.38 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9  100.00 4.76 *

Brady Bunch - Brady
Brock Purdy QB SF 9  533.90 25.42 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL 13  186.60 8.89 *
Jerome Ford RB CLE 5  232.60 11.08 *
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5  183.90 8.76 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10  323.00 15.38 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9  274.90 13.09 *
San Francisco 49ers K SF 9  194.00 9.24 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 10  102.00 4.86 *

Bring It On - Carmen
Josh Allen QB BUF 13  776.00 36.95 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9  264.50 12.60 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7  187.20 8.91 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13  200.80 9.56 *
Rashee Rice WR KC 10  177.50 8.45 *
Isaiah Likely TE BAL 13  100.10 4.77 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7  239.00 11.38 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13  120.00 5.71 *

Carmelo Hombre - Bryan Peterson
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10  481.50 22.93 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9  493.30 23.49 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7  187.20 8.91 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9  215.10 10.24 *
Jake Ferguson TE DAL 7  142.40 6.78 *
George Kittle TE SF 9  179.40 8.54 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7  239.00 11.38 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 10  111.00 5.29 *

Diamonds in the Rough - Becky Lockwood
Brock Purdy QB SF 9  533.90 25.42 *
James Cook RB BUF 13  249.10 11.86 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9  264.50 12.60 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13  200.80 9.56 *
Rashee Rice WR KC 10  177.50 8.45 *
George Kittle TE SF 9  179.40 8.54 *
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 10  203.00 9.67 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 10  111.00 5.29 *

Dilly Dilly - Christian Beno
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7  564.80 26.90 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9  493.30 23.49 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10  264.10 12.58 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9  215.10 10.24 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR BAL 13  89.90 4.28 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10  238.60 11.36 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 13  201.00 9.57 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13  116.00 5.52 *

Fields of Dreams - Liz
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13  582.80 27.75 *
Dalvin Cook RB BAL 13  32.00 1.52 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10  248.60 11.84 *
Brandin Cooks WR DAL 7  133.50 6.36 *
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13  179.00 8.52 *
George Kittle TE SF 9  179.40 8.54 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF 13  172.00 8.19 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9  100.00 4.76 *

Gayle - Gayle
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10  605.00 28.81 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL 13  186.60 8.89 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9  493.30 23.49 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9  215.10 10.24 *
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13  179.00 8.52 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10  188.40 8.97 *
San Francisco 49ers K SF 9  194.00 9.24 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13  116.00 5.52 *

GE - Gwen Gruber
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13  582.80 27.75 *
James Cook RB BUF 13  249.10 11.86 *
David Montgomery RB DET 9  240.40 11.45 *
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13  179.00 8.52 *
Rashee Rice WR KC 10  177.50 8.45 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 13  97.90 4.66 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF 13  172.00 8.19 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9  100.00 4.76 *

Homunculus - Mike
Josh Allen QB BUF 13  776.00 36.95 *
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10  290.00 13.81 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10  264.10 12.58 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 10  205.60 9.79 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13  200.80 9.56 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10  188.40 8.97 *
San Francisco 49ers K SF 9  194.00 9.24 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 7  146.00 6.95 *

Hoozers - Kristine
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10  481.50 22.93 *
Justice Hill RB BAL 13  109.70 5.22 *
David Montgomery RB DET 9  240.40 11.45 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7  334.70 15.94 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9  271.50 12.93 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10  188.40 8.97 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 10  243.00 11.57 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 7  146.00 6.95 *

Jesse And Hudson - Jesse Lockwood
Brock Purdy QB SF 9  533.90 25.42 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9  264.50 12.60 *
Justice Hill RB BAL 13  109.70 5.22 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR BAL 13  89.90 4.28 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9  274.90 13.09 *
Isaiah Likely TE BAL 13  100.10 4.77 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 13  201.00 9.57 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13  116.00 5.52 *

KASH - Kevin Lockwood
Josh Allen QB BUF 13  776.00 36.95 *
David Montgomery RB DET 9  240.40 11.45 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10  248.60 11.84 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 10  205.60 9.79 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7  334.70 15.94 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9  271.50 12.93 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 13  201.00 9.57 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13  120.00 5.71 *

Playing With Grace - Jenny Staff
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7  564.80 26.90 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL 13  186.60 8.89 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10  248.60 11.84 *
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 13  133.60 6.36 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10  323.00 15.38 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7  334.70 15.94 *
Los Angeles Rams K LAR 10  192.00 9.14 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13  120.00 5.71 *
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Thunder Gun Express - Adam
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13  582.80 27.75 *
Devon Achane RB MIA 10  210.70 10.03 *
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10  290.00 13.81 *
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5  183.90 8.76 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10  323.00 15.38 *
David Njoku TE CLE 5  145.50 6.93 *
Cleveland Browns K CLE 5  210.00 10.00 *
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE 5  101.00 4.81 *

Wayne and Ashley - Wayne and Ashley
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10  605.00 28.81 *
James Cook RB BUF 13  249.10 11.86 *
D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10  174.90 8.33 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 10  205.60 9.79 *
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 13  133.60 6.36 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 10  181.40 8.64 *
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 10  203.00 9.67 *
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE 5  101.00 4.81 *

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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